145FC100700W  KOYO
725x1000x700mm  Basic  dynamic
load  rating  (C)  18100  kN
Cylindrical roller bearings
Bearing number 145FC100700W
Size (mm) 725x1000x700
Brand KOYO
Bore Diameter (mm) 725
Outer Diameter (mm) 1000
Width (mm) 700
d 725 mm
Fw 796 mm
D 1000 mm
B 700 mm
C 700 mm
r min. 6 mm
r1 min. 6 mm
Weight 1740 Kg
Basic dynamic load rating (C) 18100 kN